
 

KEY DATES: 2025-26 SPRING 1 & 2 
 

 

  

January Monday 5th January 
Staff Training Day - schools closed to pupils. 

Tuesday 6th January 
School reopens to all pupils 

Thursday 15th January 
Trip to Theatre Royal for Pantomime 

Tuesday 20th January 
3.20pm: Meeting for parents of children attending the KS2 residential. 

Thursday 29th January 
Learning Together Session open to all parents - Digital Resilience and Online Safety 

February Tuesday 3rd February 
2.00pm to 3.00pm: Learning Together PEEP 
Session for Reception Parents - “Talking and 
Listening with children” 

 

Monday 16th to Friday 20th February 
Half term holiday 

Wednesday 25th February 
KS2 (Y3/4) Residential begins 

Wednesday 25th February 
KS2 (Y5/6) Residential begins 

March Monday 2nd March 
Bikeability Week 

Tuesday 31st March 
Parents Evening 

Tuesday 31st March 
Parents Evening 

April Friday 3rd April to Monday 20th April 
Easter Holidays  

(Note: school closed on Friday 3rd for Good Friday Bank Holiday and Monday 20th April for Staff Training Day) 

 

 


